
YALL BENEATH ME 2,1:54.4f; 3,1:53.2f; 4,1:52.2f ($287,434) 
BAY HORSE. FOALED 2017. 
  

RACING RECORD 
Age Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Earnings 

2 7 7 0 0 $ 95,650 
3 8 7 1 0 $ 67,175 
4 6 4 0 0 $ 34,815 
5 12 2 2 2 $ 30,394 
6 13 8 1 2 $ 59,400 

 

-- 46 28 4 4 $ 287,434 
  
At 2, winner leg (4) and Final (2) Maryland Sires S., Maryland Stbd. Race 
Fund at Ocean. At 3, winner leg (4) and Final (2) Maryland Sires S., 
Maryland Stbd. Race Fund at Ocean. At 4, winner leg Maryland Sires S. 
(2). At 5, winner leg Maryland Sires S. 
  

MALE LINE 
By GOOGOO GAAGAA 2,1:56h; 3,1:50.4f ($665,339) Sire of 58 in 2:00, 
21 in 1:55 from 105 foals, 65 winners from 82 starters and 17 earning 
over $100,000, including: CALL ME GOO (M) 2,1:56.3f; 3,1:52.2; 
4,1:50.4 ($1,152,792), CAPTAIN COREY 2,1:53.3f; 3,1:51f 
($1,090,333), APERFECT ANNIE (M) 2,1:53 ($446,514), WHAT 
SHOULD I GOO (M) 2,1:57.3f; 3,1:54.3f; 4,1:53.4h ($313,533), YALL 
BENEATH ME 2,1:54.4f; 3,1:53.2f; 4,1:52.2f ($287,434), ALL TIME 
TROT S (M) 2,1:54-'25 ($278,202), GAAREAT GAAZOO 2,2:01.4h; 
3,1:57.4f; 1:57.1f ($167,912). Total earnings of $8,784,868. 
  

FEMALE LINE 
1st Dam 
JORDANNA PAIGE 3,2:00.2h; 1:59.3f; BT1:58.3s ($28,107) by Lindy 

Lane. 3 wins, 3 thru 5. From 9 foals, dam of 9 winners, 5 in 1:55, 8 
in 2:00, including: 

YALL BENEATH ME 2,1:54.4f; 3,1:53.2f; 4,1:52.2f; BT1:51.2f 
($287,434) (Googoo Gaagaa). As above. 

TURN THE PAIGE (M) 2,1:59f; 3,1:55.4f; 4,1:53.3f; BT1:52.3f 
($278,390) (Cantab Hall). 18 wins, 2 thru 6. At 2, winner leg 
Pennsylvania Stallion Ser. at Philadelphia; second in leg Penn-
sylvania Stallion Ser. at The Meadows, Final Pennsylvania Stallion 
Ser. at Philadelphia. At 3, second in leg Pennsylvania Stallion Ser. 
at Philadelphia; third in John Simpson Mem., Liberty Bell T. at 
Philadelphia, leg Pennsylvania Stallion Ser. at Pocono. Dam of 
FINALIST 3,2:03.1h; 4,1:58.3-'25. 

GOO DOO DOLL (M) 2,1:57.2f; 3,1:55.2f; BT1:54f ($121,668) (Googoo 
Gaagaa). 6 wins, 2 thru 4. At 2, winner Maryland Stbd. Race Fund 
at Ocean; second in John Simpson Mem.; third in Liberty Bell T. at 
Philadelphia. At 3, winner Keystone Classic, Maryland Stbd. Race 
Fund at Ocean; second in leg Pennsylvania Sires S. at The 
Meadows; third in Pennsylvania All-Stars, Liberty Bell T. at 
Philadelphia. Dam of MAGA HILL 2,1:54-'25. 

DEMENTED (M) 3,1:58.4h; 4,1:55; BT1:54.4s ($83,019) (Crazed). 8 
wins at 3 and 4. At 3, third in leg New York Sire S. at Tioga.  

PATTY LA PAIGE (M) 2,2:00.4f; 3,1:55.2f; 4,1:55f ($64,260) (Crazed). 
5 wins, 2 thru 4. At 2, second in leg Pennsylvania Stallion Ser. at 
Philadelphia; third in leg Pennsylvania Stallion Ser. at Pocono. At 3, 
third in leg Pennsylvania Stallion Ser. at Philadelphia. Dam of 
ENERGYSOURCE 3,1:56.2f; 4,1:53.3f ($176,976). 

VINDICATE 2,Q1:59; 3,1:54.3 ($63,310) (Windsong's Legacy). 3 wins at 
3. At 2, third in Harold R. Dancer Mem. At 3, winner Townsend 
Ackerman T., leg Magician Ser. at Meadowlands.  

E ELL CRUZE 2,Q2:06.2f; 3,1:56.3f; BT1:56.2f ($39,640) (Crazed). 2 
wins at 3.  

SPACED OUT 3,1:56.3f; BT1:55.1f ($32,302) (Crazed). 4 wins at 3. At 
3, winner leg Morrisville College Sale Ser. at Tioga, leg John 
Mongeon Sr. Mem. at Saratoga; second in leg Jim Derue Memorial 
at Saratoga, leg John Mongeon Sr. Mem. at Saratoga; third in leg 
Jim Derue Memorial at Saratoga.  

2nd Dam 
NUTTY BUTTY 3,1:58f; BT1:56.1 ($84,864) by Supergill. 10 wins at 3 

and 4. At 3, winner leg New Jersey Sires S., leg (3) and Final New 
Jersey Fair S. From 7 living foals, dam of 5 winners, 3 in 1:55, 5 in 
2:00, including: 

COCO LINDY 2,1:56.1; 3,1:54.3f; 1:52.2; BT1:52.1s ($566,598) (Cantab 
Hall). 52 wins, 2 thru 12. At 2, winner leg (3) and Final Kindergarten 
Classic Ser. at Vernon, leg Pennsylvania Sires S. at The Meadows, 
Late Closer at Lexington. At 3, winner cons. Colonial T.  

GOOGOO GAAGAA 
3,1:50.4f  

CAM'S ROCKET 
p,3, 1:52  

CAM'S CARD SHARK 
p,3,1:50  

QUEEN OF ROCK 
p,2,T1:58  

KORA'S TROTTER 
4,2:02.1f  

VEEBA ROVA 
2,T2:00.1  

MISTY TICKLES 
  

JORDANNA PAIGE 
1:59.3f  

LINDY LANE 
3,1:53  

VALLEY VICTORY 
3,1:55.3  

LINDILIANA 
3,Q2:03  

NUTTY BUTTY 
3, 1:58f  

SUPERGILL 
3,1:53.3  

PEANUT ANN 
p,3,T2:02.2  

  
Producer: BON VOYAGE 2,1:57.2h; 4,1:54.4z ($129,317) (dam of 

FASHION CREDITOR 2,1:58f; 3,1:52.3; 4,1:52.2-$859,611).  
  

YALL BENEATH ME STUD ANALYSIS 
From 8 starters, sire of 7 in 2:00, 2 in 1:55, with earnings of $1,048,066, 

including: 
ONLY I EXIST (M) 2,1:57.2f; 3,1:54.3f ($299,631). At 2, winner leg 

Maryland Sires S. at Ocean (2), Rosecroft (2), Final Maryland Sires 
S. [R3] at Rosecroft, Ocean. At 3, winner leg Maryland Sires S. at 
Ocean (2), Rosecroft (2), Final Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Rosecroft, 
Ocean, Maryland Stbd. Race Fund. (Get Rich Quick by Cantab Hall) 

YALL KEEP DREAMING 2,1:58.4f; 3,1:53.1f-'25 ($254,425). At 2, 
winner leg Maryland Sires S. at Ocean (2), Rosecroft (2), Final 
Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Rosecroft, Ocean, Maryland Stbd. Race 
Fund. At 3, winner leg Maryland Sires S. at Ocean (2), Rosecroft, 
Final Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Ocean, Maryland Stbd. Race Fund; 
second in Final Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Rosecroft. (Upside Blue 
Chip by Dream Vacation) 

YALL JUST LOVE ME (M) 2,1:57.1f ($109,497). At 2, winner leg and 
Final Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Rosecroft; second in leg Maryland 
Sires S. at Ocean, Rosecroft, Final Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Ocean. 
At 3, winner leg Maryland Sires S. at Rosecroft (2); third in leg and 
Final Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Ocean. (Likeavirgin Lindy by Like 
A Prayer) 

War Pony 3,1:59.3f; 4,1:57.1f-'25 ($95,058). At 2, second in leg 
Maryland Sires S. at Ocean (2), Rosecroft (2), Final Maryland Sires 
S. [R3] at Rosecroft; third in Maryland Stbd. Race Fund. At 3, third 
in leg Maryland Sires S. at Rosecroft, Ocean (2), Final Maryland 
Sires S. [R3] at Rosecroft, Ocean. (Upside Blue Chip by Dream 
Vacation) 

Y'ALL GOT NO SHOT 2,1:57f-'25 ($93,425). At 2, winner leg Maryland 
Sires S. at Ocean, Final Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Rosecroft, 
Maryland Stbd. Race Fund; second in leg and Final Maryland Sires 
S. [R3] at Ocean; third in leg Maryland Sires S. at Rosecroft. 
(Ginger Hanover by Donato Hanover) 

BOOGER BEAR 2,1:57.3f-'25 ($88,258). At 2, winner leg Maryland Sires 
S. at Ocean, Rosecroft, Final Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Ocean; 
second in leg Maryland Sires S. at Ocean, Rosecroft, Final 
Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Rosecroft. (Get Rich Quick by Cantab 
Hall) 

Y'ALL KNOW ME (M) 2,1:58.4f ($87,372). At 2, winner leg Maryland 
Sires S. at Rosecroft; second in leg Maryland Sires S. at Ocean, 
Rosecroft, Final Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Rosecroft; third in Final 
Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Ocean, Maryland Stbd. Race Fund. At 3, 
second in leg Maryland Sires S. at Ocean, Rosecroft, Final 
Maryland Sires S. [R3] at Ocean; third in leg and Final Maryland 
Sires S. [R3] at Rosecroft. (World Tour by Muscles Yankee) 

Yall Racing Snails 2,Q2:04.1h ($20,400). At 2, third in Final Maryland 
Sires S. [R3] at Ocean. (Ginger Hanover by Donato Hanover)  

 
2026 STUD FEE $40,000 

Standing at 
RICHARD HANS STABLE 

343 Old Stone Road  
Westminster, MD 21158 

Ph (410) 596-2700 


